
 2022

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Sun 06 Nov 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 13 Nov 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 20 Nov 11 New Zealand

Thur 01 Dec 3 Getaway

Sun 04 Dec 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 11 Dec 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 15 Dec 3 Getaway

Sun 18 Dec 8 South Pacific

Mon 26 Dec 3 Getaway

Thur 29 Dec 7 Great Barrier Reef

 2023

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Thur 05 Jan 3 Getaway

Sun 08 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 15 Jan 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 22 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 29 Jan 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 02 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 05 Feb 7 South Pacific

Sun 12 Feb 7 South Pacific

Sun 19 Feb 11 South Pacific

Thur 02 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 05 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 12 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 19 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 23 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 26 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 02 Apr 7 South Pacific

Sun 09 Apr 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 13 Apr 22 Transpacific

2023

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Sun 15 Oct 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 22 Oct 7 South Pacific

Sun 29 Oct 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 02 Nov 3 Getaway

Sun 05 Nov 7 South Pacific

Sun 12 Nov 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 19 Nov 11 Papua New Guinea

Thur 30 Nov 3  Getaway

Sun 03 Dec 7 South Pacific

Sun 10 Dec 4 Airlie Beach

Thurs 14 Dec 3 Getaway

Sun 17 Dec 9 South Pacific

Tues 26 Dec 8 South Pacific

2024

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Wed 03 Jan 4 Airlie Beach

Sun 07 Jan 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 14 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 21 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 28 Jan 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 1 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 4 Feb 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 11 Feb 7 South Pacific

Sun 18 Feb 11 South Pacific

Thur 29 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 3 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 10 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 14 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 17 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 24 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Thur 28 Mar 4 Airlie Beach
Mon 1 Apr 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sun 7 Apr 3 Getaway
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Itineraries are correct as of August 2022 and subject to 
change.  
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